
2009 Meeting Calendar 12.11.08 

 Updated December 2008 
 

All meetings are subject to change.  Members of the public can call 510-875-2400 to verify date and time. 
 

2009 MEETING CALENDAR 
 

MONTH 
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE COMMISSION AGENDA ITEMS  

 

JAN 

Friday, Jan 16 2:00PM-3:30PM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E 

Thursday, Jan 22 9:00am-1:00pm 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 130 
San Leandro 

Conference Room A  

Election of Officers 

 

FEB 

Wednesday, Feb 18 9:00AM-10:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room B 

Thursday, Feb 26 9:00am-1:00pm 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Strategic Plan 

 
MAR 

Friday, Mar 20 9:00AM-10:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E  

Thursday, Mar 26 9:00AM-11:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Conflict of Interest 
First 5 California Rpt. 

 Budget 
  

 

APR No Executive Committee Meeting  No Commission Meeting  
 

 

MAY 

Friday, May 22 9:00AM-10:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
 Conference Room E  

Thursday, May 28 9:00am-11:30am 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Budget 

 

JUN 

Friday, Jun 19 9:00AM-10:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E  

Thursday, Jun 25 9:00AM-11:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd., Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

 

 

JUL No Executive Committee Meeting  No Commission Meeting   

 

AUG No Executive Committee Meeting  No Commission Meeting  
 

 

SEP 

Friday, Sept 18 9:00AM-10:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E 

Thursday, Sept 24 9:00AM-11:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd., Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Audit  
 

 

OCT 

Friday, Oct 16 2:00PM-3:30PM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E  

Thursday, Oct 22 9:00AM-11:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd., Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Alameda County 
Report to State 

 

NOV 
 
No Executive Committee Meeting No Commission Meeting 

 

 

DEC 

Friday, Dec 4 2:00PM-3:30PM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd, Suite 120 
San Leandro 
Conference Room E 

Thursday, Dec 10 9:00AM-11:30AM 
1100 San Leandro Blvd., Suite 130 
San Leandro 
Conference Room A 

Annual Report 

 
 
 


